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Rafael Barbosa Monteiro 4130099337 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 7.40
Rafael Batista Silva 4130057570 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.70

Rafael Caramelli Araujo 4130103792 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.80
Rafael Cardoso Da Silva Campos 4130046103 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.40

Rafael Costa Oliveira 4130000028 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.70
Rafael Cruz Da Silva 4130027947 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.40 6.20

Rafael Cunha Dos Santos 4130074745 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 7.60
Rafael Da Costa Vall Lloveras 4130007503 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.10 6.10

Rafael Da Silva Costa 4130072862 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.00
Rafael De Figueiredo Damazio 4130016867 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.20
Rafael De Mendonça Mendes 4130080646 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 7.70
Rafael Dener Azevedo Flores 4130001848 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.60 7.80
Rafael De Santana Bezerra 4130002804 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.00

Rafael Diniz 4130060392 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.80
Rafael Estumano Veras 4130028807 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.00
Rafael Ferreira Soares 4130126273 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 6.80
Rafael Gomes Modesto 4130015127 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.90

Rafael Gonçalves Da Silva 4130006123 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 6.50
Rafael Henrique Nogueira Correa 4130101313 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.40 6.20

Rafael Jetro Almeida Neves 4130027482 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.60
Rafaella Mendes Dias 4130041411 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.20 6.10
Rafael Leite Visgueira 4130041580 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.10 6.30

Rafael Linhares Morais De Castro 4130131981 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.80 0.10 6.20
Rafael Lucas De Azevedo Fernandes 4130051932 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.50

Rafael Luiz De Araújo Freitas 4130111189 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 7.40
Rafael Monteiro Carneiro 4130088095 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.20
Rafael Nonato Da Silva 4130137912 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.40 6.20
Rafael Pedro Costa Lira 4130069857 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 6.40
Rafael Porto De Souza 4130016449 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.20 6.30
Rafael Ribeiro Britto 4130112191 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 6.70

Rafael Sampaio Braga 4130041955 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.30 6.00
Rafael Santana Kappes 4130033199 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.20
Rafael Sipriano Silveira 4130015205 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 6.40

Rafael Sousa Araújo Pimentel 4130005457 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.90
Rafael Tapajós Da Silva 4130031269 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.20 6.60
Rafhaela Da Silva Lopes 4130070868 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.10 6.30

Raiane Aires Fragoso Parreão 4130123180 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.20 6.40
Raianny Moreira Soares 4130038842 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.30 7.90
Raiany Duarte De Lima 4130000117 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 7.10
Rai Da Silva Dos Santos 4130042193 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.20
Railan Lopes Assunção 4130019944 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.60
Raillon Botelho Silva 4130033217 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.60
Railson Dias Frota 4130049467 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.20 6.70

Raí Luan Oliveira Da Silva 4130022151 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.20 6.70
Raimundo Alexandre Mota Da Conceição 4130085410 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.80

Raimundo De Sousa Santos 4130111422 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.30
Raimundo Gilvandro Dos Santos Pereira 4130121003 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.40

Raimundo Ivan Nascimento Costa 4130084626 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.60
Raimundo Júnior Gaia Pinto 4130072605 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.20

Raimundo Nonato Costa Beleza Junior 4130111433 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.20
Raimundo Nonato De Sousa Trindade 4130119692 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 6.10

Raimundo Vandeci Nogueira 4130081510 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.50 6.60
Raimundo Vicente Da Apresentação Sampaio 4130110166 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.20

Raissa Sousa De Lima 4130046866 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.30
Rai Veloso Santos Silva 4130003911 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.60 8.00
Raiziane Castro Araujo 4130043045 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.60

Ramessa Da Silva Ribeiro 4130072502 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.60 6.20
Ramon Cardoso Ávila 4130007976 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.90

Ramon Cavalcanti E Silva 4130022383 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.70
Ramon Italo Vilaça 4130140488 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.20 6.30

Ramon Lisboa Mesquita 4130105855 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.90
Ramon Moreira De Almeida 4130004818 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.70
Rander Moura De Oliveira 4130013268 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.90
Raniele Oliveira Da Silva 4130038856 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.50

Ranier William Overal 4130124831 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.10 7.30
Raone Adan Rocha Oliveira 4130032220 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.20
Raonny Moraes De Carvalho 4130131299 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 7.00

Raphaela Machado Leal 4130023305 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.80
Raphael Barbosa Lima 4130096699 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.60 6.40


